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3rd GILL HEALTH INITIATIVE MEETING 

LECTURE ROOM 903 

GALWAY MAYO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

THURSDAY 16 APRIL 2015 

 

Registration         8.45 – 9.15 

Introduction & Overview (Chair: Neil Ruane) 

Welcome and introduction to the Gill Health Initiative     

 N. Ruane (Marine Institute) & Gordon Ritchie (Marine Harvest)   9.15 – 9.30 

AGD research at the University of Tasmania      

 B. Nowak (Univ. Tasmania)       9.30 – 10.10 

The use of field diagnostic qPCR in gill health monitoring 

 Alan Dykes (Fishguard/Europharma)     10.10 – 10.25 

Current research at Skretting 

 Julia Mullins (Skretting)       10.25 – 10.40 

Improving fish health with OceanFeed 

 Simon Faulkner (Oceanharvest)      10.40 – 10.55 

Paramoeba perurans: isolation, phenotypic and genotypic characterisation 

 Renate Johansen (Pharmaq Analytic)     10.55 – 11.10 

 

Coffee break     11.10 – 11.30 

 

Regional Updates (Chair: Gordon Ritchie) 

Gill disease issues in Norway        

 Anne-Gerd Gjevre (Norwegian Veterinary Institute)    11.30 – 11.45 

Gill diseases in Ireland         

 Mar Marcos Lopez (Vet Aqua International)    11.45 – 12.00 

 



 

 

 

Gill diseases in Scotland         

 Iain Berrill (SSPO)       12.00 – 12.15  

Update from Tasmania 

 Christine Huynh (Tassal)       12.15 – 12.30 

Gill diseases in the Faroe Islands        

Anja Kass Olsen (HFS)        12.30 – 12.45 

Gill diseases in salmon farming in Spain         

 Juan Barja (Univ. Santiago de Compostela)    12.45 – 13.00 

 

Lunch     13.00 – 13.45 

 

Research/Treatments (Chair: Mat Cook) 

Development of a gill score guide for the salmon industry    

 Richard Taylor (CSIRO)       13.45 – 14.00 

Treating gill diseases with freshwater: water chemistry and considerations in tarpaulins and 
wellboats  

Mark Powell (NIVA)       14.00 – 14.15 

Experimental evaluation of hydrogen peroxide as a treatment for AGD 

Una McCarthy (Marine Scotland Science)    14.15 – 14.30 

Depth distribution of amoeba within a cage and effects of freshwater treatments 

 Frode Oppedal (Institute of Marine Research)    14.30 – 14.45 

From contractile vacuoles to pseudocyst formation: adaptation mechanisms for survival in the 
marine parasitic amoeba Paramoeba perurans. 

Paula Lima (CSIRO)       14.45 – 15.00 

Results from AGD surveillance in Norway 

 Vidar Aspehaug (Patogen)      15.00 – 15.15 

  

Coffee break      15.15 – 15.45 

 



 

 

 

 

After 30 years of AGD and associated R&D, why are we still freshwater bathing? 

 Mat Cook (CSIRO)       15.45 – 16.25 

 

Open Discussion        16.25 – 17.00 

GHI Steering Group meeting       17.00 – 17.30 

FRIDAY 17 APRIL 2015 

Selective Breeding/Research (Chair: R. Taylor) 

Genomic selection for AGD resistance in a pedrigree breeding programme   
 Alastair Hamilton (Hendrix Genetics)     9.00 – 9.20 

Genetic parameters for AGD resistance in Atlantic salmon     

Marie Lillehammer (NOFIMA)      9.20 – 9.40 

Breeding for resistance against AGD 

 Vibeke Emilsen (AquaGen)      9.40 – 10.00 

IPNQTL virus resistant salmon – functional studies of the receptor 

 Jacob Seilø Torgersen (AquaGen)     10.00 – 10.20 

 

    Coffee break  10.20 – 10.45 

 

The Parafishcontrol project 

 James Bron (Stirling Univ.)      10.45 – 10.55 

Longitudinal study of AGD on a marine Atlantic salmon farm in Ireland 

 Jamie Downes (Marine Institute/GMIT)     10.55 – 11.10 

Development of new diagnostic assays      

 Richard Paley (CEFAS)       11.10 – 11.30 

Longitudinal study of AGD on three Atlantic salmon farms in Norway 

 Sigurd Hytterød (Norwegian Veterinary Institute)   11.30 – 11.50 



Numbe NAME COMPANY E‐MAIL

A 1 Sandra Adams Univ. Stirling alexandra.adams@stir.ac.uk

2 Marta Alarcon NVI marta.alarcon@vetinst.no

3 Pietro Allasia Stirling Univ. pia00001@students.stir.ac.uk

4 Kristin Almas EWOS kristin.almas@ewos.com

5 Ian Armstrong ian@aquatic.as

6 Vidar Aspehaug Patogen vidar@patogen.no

B 7 Juan Barja Univ. Santiago de Compostela juanluis.barja@usc.es

8 Iain Berrill SSPO iberrill@scottishsalmon.co.uk

9 Nina Bloecher SINTEF nina.bloecher@sintef.no

10 Audhild Blomsoe Skretting audhild.blomsoe@skretting.com

11 James Bron Stirling Univ. j.e.bron@stir.ac.uk

12 Anne‐Marit Bliko

C 13 Sara Picon Camacho Novartis sara.picon_camacho@novartis.com

14 Mat Cook CSIRO mat.cook@csiro.au

D 15 Liam Doherty Marine Harvest Ireland liam.doherty@marineharvest.com

16 Jamie Downes MI/GMIT jamie.downes@marine.ie

17 Alan Dykes Fishguard alan@fishguard‐uk.com

18 Eamonn Doherty Marine Harvest Ireland eamonn.doherty@marineharvest.com

E 19 Sam Eggington Skretting sam.eggington@skretting.com

20 Ingibjorg Egholm HFS ie@hfs.fo

21 Vibeke Emilsen Aquagen vibeke.emilsen@aquagen.no

F 22 Simon Faulkner Oceanharvest simon@oceanharvest.ie

23 Richard Fitzgerald NUIG richard.fitzgerald@nuigalway.ie

24 Madeline French Solvay madeline.french@solvay.com

25 Mike Farrell GMIT

G 26 Teresa Garzon Marine Harvest Scotland lynsey.macgruer@marineharvest.com

27 Fiona Geoghegan MI fiona.geoghegan@marine.ie

28 Anne‐Gerd Gjevre NVI anne‐gerd.gjevre@vetinst.no

29 Mario Guarracino Stirling Univ. mag00082@students.stir.ac.uk

30 Lucile Guyoy GMIT

31 Gillian Greene GMIT

H 32 Alex Hahn GMIT

33 Alastair Hamilton Hendrix Genetics alastair.hamilton@hendrix‐genetics.com

34 Michael Haugh DAFM michael.haugh@agriculture.gov.ie

35 Vera Heffernan BIM heffernan@bim.ie

36 Richard Hopewell Dawnfresh richard.hopewell@dawnfresh.co.uk

37 Christine Huynh Tassal christine.huynh@tassal.com.au

38 Sigurd Hytterod NVI sigurd.hytterod@vetinst.no

39 Joe Hanly Marine Harvest Ireland joe.hanly@marineharvest.com

I 40 Abby Irish Scottish Salmon Co.

J 41 Renate Johansen Pharmaq Analytiq renate.johansen@analytiq.no

K 42 Bobby Kerr BBT bobby@bradanbeo.ie

43 Ascinta Kilroy DAFM ascinta.kilroy@agriculture.gov.ie

44 Egil Karlsbakk

L 45 Marie Lillehammer Nofima marie.lillehammer@nofima.no

46 Paula Lima CSIRO paula.lima@csiro.au

47 Maria Linaker NVI maria.linaker@vetinst.no

48 Matt Longshaw FVG matt.longshaw@fishvetgroup.com

49 Mar Marcos Lopez Vet Aqua International mar.marcos.lopez@gmail.com

50 Allan Lyons Sunderland Marine allan.lyons@sunderlandmarine.com

51 Sonja ‐ Mari Lyngoy

M 52 Don MacLeod Marine Harvest Scotland don.macleod@marineharvest.com

53 Alistair Magill Brenntag alistair.magill@brenntag.co.uk



54 Julie Maguire DOMMRC julie.maguire@dommrc.com

55 Ray March Huon Aquaculture rmarch@huonaqua.com.au

56 John McArdle mcardlej@eircom.net

57 Euan McArthur Marine Harvest Scotland euan.mcarthur@marineharvest.com

58 Eugene McCarthy GMIT eugene.mccarthy@gmit.ie

59 Tom McDermot MI tom.mcdermot@marine.ie

60 Una McCarthy Marine Scotland una.mccarthy@scotland.gsi.gov.uk

61 Sarah McEvoy Mannin Bay Salmon Co. sarsinthesun@gmail.com

62 Alex McLaran Huon Aquaculture amclaran@huonaqua.com.au

63 Catherine McManus MHI catherine.mcmanus@marineharvest.com

64 Tor Atle Mo NVI tor‐atle.mo@vetinst.no 

65 Teresa Morrissey MI teresa.morrissey@marine.ie

66 Julia Mullins Skretting julia.mullins@skretting.com

67 Lucy Munro Marine Harvest Scotland lynsey.macgruer@marineharvest.com

68 Thomas Murphy tmmurph@eircom.net

69 Gemma Murray Migdale Smolt Ltd gemma@migdalesmolt.co.uk

70 Stephen Murphy O'Sullivan NUIG Carna

N 71 Jorge Navarro Pharmaq jorge.navarro@pharmaq.no

72 Ashie Norris Marine Harvest Ireland ashie.norris@marineharvest.com

73 Babara Nowak Univ. Tasmania B.Nowak@utas.edu.au

74 Filipe Nunes AFBI filipe.nunes@afbini.gov.uk

O 75 Terence O Carroll BIM ocarroll@bim.ie

76 Ian O Connor GMIT ian.oconnor@gmit.ie

77 Anja Olsen HFS ako@hfs.fo

78 Anne Berit Olsen NVI anne‐berit.olsen@vetinst.no

79 David O Neill DOMMRC

80 Frode Oppedal IMR FrodeO@IMR.no

81 John O Sullivan DOMMRC expeditionireland@hotmail.com

82 Nicholas O Sullivan Marine Harvest Ireland

P 83 Francesc Padros UAB francesc.padros@uab.cat

84 Richard Paley CEFAS richard.paley@cefas.co.uk

85 Mark Powell NIVA mark.powell@niva.no

86 John Power Marine Harvest Ireland

R 87 Randolph Richards Stirling Univ. r.h.richards@stir.ac.uk

88 Gordon Ritchie Marine Harvest gordon.ritchie@marineharvest.com

89 Hamish Rodger Fish Vet Group hamish.rodger@fishvetgroup.com

90 Noelia Rodriguez Scottish Sea Farms noelia.rodriguez@scottishseafarms.com

91 Neil Ruane MI neil.ruane@marine.ie

92 Abdon Ryan Marine Harvest Ireland abdon.ryan@marineharvest.com

S 93 Marlene Sageat GMIT

94 Mike Sammon sammonmike@gmail.com

95 Paul Savage AFBI paul.savage@afbini.gov.uk

96 William Scott Scottish Sea Farms william.scott@scottishseafarms.com

97 Ana Silva Scottish Seafarms ana.silva@scottishseafarms.com

98 James Simison Sunderland Marine james.simison@sunderlandmarine.com

99 Cat Smith DOMMRC

100 Nikos Steiropoulos Europharma nikos@europharma‐uk.com

101 Sonia Stolz sonia_stolz@icloud.com

T 102 Richard Taylor CSIRO richard.taylor@csiro.au

103 Kim Thompson Moredun kim.thompson@moredun.ac.uk

104 Audur Thorisdottir VESO audur.thorisdottir@veso.no

105 Jacob Seilo Torgersen Aquagen jacob.seilo.torgersen@aquagen.no

W 106 Sabina Wilinska Marine Harvest Scotland

107 Luke Wilson Marine Harvest Ireland

108 Tadaishi Yatabe‐Rodriguez MI/MHI tyatabe@ucdavis.edu

Z 109 Carlos Zarza Skretting carlos.zarza@skretting.com




